of Technical bids 

14:00 hrs. on 31.03.2020 

6 
Address for submitting 
the Tender 

Tender Box, CISF Control Room/Office, Administrative 
Building, Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited,            Jhansi-
284120 

7 
Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs. 2,69,703/- (Rupees Two Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Seven  
Hundred and Three Only) 

7(a) 

The EMD may be accepted only in the following forms: 
 (i) Electronic Fund Transfer credited in BHEL account (before tender opening) 
BHEL account details: Bank Name: - SBI; A/c No. :- 10670828866 ; IFSC code:- 
SBIN0003807, A/c Holder Name:- BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

[...]

acceptance of award of work by successful tenderer. 

8(d) EMD shall not carry any interest. 

9 

Cost of Tender Cost Rs 1000/- The cost of tender 
documents will be 
payable in the 
form as 
mentioned in 
clause 7(a) above. 

GST(18 %) Rs 180/- 

Total Rs 1180/- 

(Rupees One thousand one hundred 
and eighty rupees only ) 

10 Validity of Offer 120 days from the date of opening of Technical Bid (Part-I) 

11 Security Deposit (SD) As per General terms & conditions  

12 GST 18 % of quoted rate.  

13 
Address for receipt/issue 
of Tender 

AGM(CMM), Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited Jhansi, PIN-